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 Shepherd Fillies Softball Schedule 2018  

3/12/2018  Monday: Softball Starts 
  
3/27/2018 Tuesday:  Home vs. Colstrip JV/V 4:00/5:30 pm                         (Cancelled and rescheduled) 
 
3/29/2018 Thursday:  @ Miles City Jamboree TBA                               (Cancelled) 
 
4/03/2018    Tuesday:  @ Skyview 4:30 p.m.                                 (Cancelled and rescheduled) 
 
4/07/2018 Saturday:  Home vs. Columbus JV/V 11:00/1:00 pm                  (Cancelled and rescheduled) 
  
4/13-4/14, 2018 Fri/Sat:  Lewistown Tournament TBA *Overnight 
 
4/17/2018 Tuesday: Home vs. West- Varsity 4:30 pm                (Game moved into Billings due to weather) 
 
4/20/2018  Friday:  @ Colstrip JV/V 4:00/5:30 pm 
 
4/21/2018 Saturday:  @ Huntley JV/V   11:00 am/1:00 pm 
 
4/24/2018 Tuesday:  Home vs. Huntley JV/V 4:00/5:30 pm 
 
4/26/2018 Thursday: Home vs. Colstrip JV/V 4:00/5:30 pm                          (rescheduled from March 27, 2018) 
 
4/27-4/28, 2018  Friday-Saturday @ Columbus (Eastern B Mixer Tourney) 
 
5/01/2018  Tuesday:  @ Senior (Central Park) 4:30 pm 
 
5/03/2018  Thursday:  @ Columbus Varsity/JV/Varsity 1:00/3:00/5:00 pm (2 Varsity games, to make up cancelled 4/7 game) 
 
5/07/2018 Monday:  Home vs. Central (1 game only) 4:30 pm (SENIOR NIGHT) 
 
5/10/2018 Thursday:  @ Skyview Varsity                                                            (rescheduled from 4/3/18) 
  
5/18-5/19, 2018  Friday-Saturday @ Cut Bank (Divisional Tournament) *Overnight 
 
5/24-5/26, 2018  Thursday-Saturday @ Belgrade (State Tournament) *Overnight 

 

Thank You,  

Rich Hash 

Shepherd A.D. 
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